
1"
(E) BRICK WALL

(E) SLAB

(E) BEAM

2-L3 1/2X3 1/2X5/16
@ EA. HSS

L3 1/2X3 1/2X5/16 EA.
SIDE OF HSS W/
3/4"Ø ADHESIVE
ANCHOR W/ 12"
EMBEDMENT @ 14"
O.C.

HSS (SEE 1/8SF204)

7"(E) BRICK WALL

(E) SLAB

(E) BEAM

3/8 BASE PLATE W/
2 -3/4"Ø EXP. BOLTS

L3 1/2X3 1/2X5/16 EA.
SIDE OF HSS W/ 3/4"Ø
ADHESIVE ANCHOR
W/ 12" EMBEDMENT
@ 14" O.C.

HSS (SEE 1/8SF204)

T.O.S.

7"

8SF510

2

(E) BRICK WALL

3/8 BASE PLATE W/
2 -3/4"Ø EXP. BOLTS

L3 1/2X3 1/2X5/16 EA.
SIDE OF HSS W/ 3/4"Ø
ADHESIVE ANCHOR
W/ 12" EMBEDMENT
@ 14" O.C.

HSS (SEE 1/8SF204)

T.O.S.

SHIM PLATE @ BOLTS

L3 1/2X3 1/2X5/16
EA. SIDE OF HSS

CONT. L4X4X5/16
SEE:

1"

(E) BRICK WALL

HSS (SEE 1/8SF204)

(E) S15

3/16
3/16

HSS (SEE 1/8SF204)

EL. 142'-0 3/4"±

L3 1/2X3 1/2X5/16
EA. SIDE OF HSS

REMOVE (E) TILE @
BEAM BOT. FLANGE
FOR CONN.

(E) TILE

1"

1'-6"

8"

(E) BRICK WALL

HSS (SEE 1/8SF204)

EL. 89'-9"

5" SLAB ON GRADE

3/8" BASE PLATE

2-3/4"Ø EXP. BOLTS

L3 1/2X3 1/2X5/16 EA.
SIDE OF HSS W/ 3/4"Ø
ADHESIVE ANCHOR
W/ 12" EMBEDMENT
@ 14" O.C.

1'-0"
1'-0"

8SF512

7

600162-54 CONT. TIE

16 GA. ANGLES OR

600162-54 TYP.

BENT PLATE w/
3- #12 SCREWS

600162-54 TYP.

EA. LEG, TYP.

4- #12 SCREWS

16 GA. ANGLE (TYP.)

3/8" PLYWOOD

1/2" Ø ADHESIVE
ANCHOR

8- #12 SCREWS

600162-54

5 
1/

2"

T.O.S

(E) 6" CONC. SLAB

W12
(E)S15

3/16
3-SIDES

2-L3 1/2X3 1/2X5/16X8 1/2" LONG

5 
1/

2"

(E) SLAB

(E) CHANNEL

T.O.S.

3/16

CONT. L4X4X5/16 W/
1"Ø HOLES @ 12"

3 SIDES

W10

2-L3 1/2X3 1/2X5/16X5 1/2"
LONG

4"

10A

10B

10A

10B

LINTEL

3/16 3-12 TO LINTEL3/16 3-125/16

5/16

3/4"Ø HILTI HIT-HY 150 MAX
W/HIS INSERTS & COUNTER
SUNK BOLT & 12" EMBED

@ 8" O.C. @:

& @ 12" O.C. @:

3/8X10 PLATE @:

3/8X7 1/2 PLATE @:

(E) BRICK

4"

4"

3/4"Ø HILTI HIT-HY 150
W/ HIS INSERTS &
COUNTER SUNK
BOLTS & 12" EMBED

(E) BRICK

1/8 (1/4)

5/16

3/8X7 1/2 PLATE

3/16
3/16

(E) LADDER

3/8X3 PLATE EA. SIDE OF
LADDER LOCATE @ MID
POINT BETWEEN (E)
LADDER SUPPORTS

(E) L3X3

(E) CEMENT PLASTER

3/16
3/16

HSS3X3X1/4 @ EA.
LADDER SUPPORT

L3X3X1/4 @ EA.
HSS3X3 CONN.

WT3X

(E) L3X3

(E) CEMENT PLASTER

3/16
3/16

HSS3X3X1/4 @ EA.
LADDER SUPPORT

L3X3X1/4 @ EA.
HSS3X3 CONN.

WT3

THROUGH BOLT AS
REQ'D FOR TIE OFF

TIE OFF ANCHOR
BY PRO-BEL

2"Ø STD. PIPE

5 1/2"
U.N.O.

4"T.O.S.
2#4

NEW OPENING

#4@12"

CONT. L4X4X5/16
SEE 2/8SF501

(E) BRICK WALL

TO BE  DRA FTED

123

B

A

D

C

E

O
N

E 
EI

G
H

T 
IN

C
H

 =
 O

N
E 

FO
O

T
O

N
E 

Q
U

AR
TE

R
 IN

C
H

 =
 O

N
E 

FO
O

T
O

N
E 

H
A L

F 
IN

C
H

 =
 O

N
E  

FO
O

T
TH

R
EE

 Q
U

AR
TE

R
S 

IN
C

H
 =

 O
N

E 
FO

O
T

TH
R

EE
 IN

C
H

ES
 =

 O
N

E 
FO

O
T

O
N

E 
IN

C
H

 =
 F

O
R

TY
 F

E E
T 

(1
" =

 4
0'

)

0
4

8
16

0
4

8
0

4
0

6"
2

6"
0

0'
15

'
30

'
0'

40
'

80
'

456

123456

F

B

A

D

C

E

F

O
N

E 
SI

X T
EE

N
TH

 IN
C

H
 =

 O
N

E 
FO

O
T

0
4

8
32

O
N

E 
AN

D
 O

N
E 

H
AL

F 
IN

C
H

ES
 =

 O
N

E 
FO

O
T

0
6"

1
16

DATE

LOCATION

CHECKED DRAWN

PROJECT TITLE

APPROVED:  PROJECT DIRECTOR

DRAWING TITLEARCHITECT/ENGINEERS:CONSULTANTS:

REVISIONS: DATE

PROJECT NUMBER

DOCUMENT SET PACKAGE

DRAWING NUMBER

BUILDING NUMBER

NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA

STRUCTURAL DETAILS

TMD RJCJuly 16, 2012

SLVHCS REPLACEMENT MEDICAL
CENTER PROJECT

DESMAN ASSOCIATES / PARKING
CODE CONSULTANTS, INC. / CODE CONSULTANT
THE SEXTANT GROUP / AV & ACOUSTICAL 
HAMMER DESIGN ASSOCIATES / FOOD SERVICE
PYBURN & ODOM / ABATEMENT
TATA & HOWARD / TANK CONSULTANT
I.S.C. GROUP, INC. / IRRIGATION
DAN EUSER WATER ARCHITECTURE, INC. / WATER FEATURE

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS 1
FULLY SPRINKLERED

SCHRENK & PETERSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS / CIVIL
KORDA/NEMETH ENGINEERING / STRUCTURAL
BR+A CONSULTING ENGINEERS / MECH, ELECT, PLUMBING, LOW VOLTAGE
ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERING / PLUMBING
SCALES ASSOCIATES / FIRE PROTECTION
COMMUNICATIONS DESIGN GROUP / LOW VOLTAGE

8SF512

8629-HS2-401

Department of

Veterans Affairs

OFFICE OF
CONSTRUCTION
AND FACILITIES
MAINTENANCE

WP_09B

 3/4" = 1'-0"1
SECTION

 3/4" = 1'-0"2
SECTION

 3/4" = 1'-0"3
SECTION

 3/4" = 1'-0"4
SECTION

 3/4" = 1'-0"5
SECTION

 1/2" = 1'-0"6
SECTION

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"7
SECTION

 3/4" = 1'-0"9
SECTION

 3/4" = 1'-0"8
SECTION

 3/4" = 1'-0"10B
SECTION

 3/4" = 1'-0"11
SECTION

10A

 3/4" = 1'-0"12
SECTION

 3/4" = 1'-0"13
SECTION

 3/4" = 1'-0"14
SECTION

SEE RFI 4323 FOR INSTALLING STEEL
AT ARCHED WINDOWS LEVEL 5, AREA
A1, SOUTH ELEVATION. ADDITIONAL
STEEL IS NEEDED DUE TO THE VOID
IN THE BRICK.

3/4"    HILTI HIS-N
INSERTS WITH
8-1/4" EMBEDMENT
AND HIT-HY 200
ADHESIVE.

"Ø 

RFI
05747

10
RFI 08394


